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Festival/Holiday Date Day of the Week
New Year's Day January 01, 2025 Wednesday
Guru Gobind Singh Birthday January 06, 2025 Monday
Lohri January 13, 2025 Monday
Makar Sankranti January 14, 2025 Tuesday
Pongal January 14, 2025 Tuesday
Hazarat Ali's Birthday January 14, 2025 Tuesday
Republic Day January 26, 2025 Sunday
Basant Panchami February 02, 2025 Sunday
Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 12, 2025 Wednesday
Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 23, 2025 Sunday
Maha Shivaratri February 26, 2025 Wednesday
Holika Dahan March 13, 2025 Thursday
Holi March 14, 2025 Friday

Sikh New Year March 14, 2025 Friday
Cheti Chand, Gudi Padava, Ugadi March 30, 2025 Sunday
Ram Navmi April 06, 2025 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti April 10, 2025 Thursday
Baisakhi April 13, 2025 Sunday
Good Friday April 18, 2025 Friday
Easter Sunday April 20, 2025 Sunday
Akshaya Tritiya April 30, 2025 Wednesday
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09, 2025 Friday
Budha Purnima May 12, 2025 Monday
Vat Savitri Vrat May 26, 2025 Monday
Rath Yatra June 27, 2025 Friday

Guru Purnima July 10, 2025 Thursday
Hariyali Teej July 27, 2025 Sunday
Raksha Bandhan August 09, 2025 Saturday
Independence Day August 15, 2025 Friday
Janmashtami August 16, 2025 Saturday
Hartalika Teej August 26, 2025 Tuesday
Ganesh Chaturthi August 27, 2025 Wednesday
Rishi Panchami August 28, 2025 Thursday
Revelation Of Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji September 01, 2025 Monday
Onam September 05, 2025 Friday
Anant Chaturdashi September 06, 2025 Saturday
Vishwakarma Jayanti September 17, 2025 Wednesday
First Day of Sharad Navratri September 22, 2025 Monday
Maha Saptami September 29, 2025 Monday
Maha Ashtami September 30, 2025 Tuesday
Maha Navami October 01, 2025 Wednesday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi October 02, 2025 Thursday
Dussehra October 02, 2025 Thursday
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti October 07, 2025 Tuesday
Guru Ramdas Jayanti October 08, 2025 Wednesday
Karva Chauth October 10, 2025 Friday

Guru Harikishan Singh Gurai, Guru Har Rai | October 15, 2025 Wednesday
Jyoti Jyot

Dhanteras October 18, 2025 Saturday
Installation Of Guru Granth Sahib October 20, 2025 Monday
Naraka Chaturdashi October 20, 2025 Monday
Diwali October 20, 2025 Monday
Govardhan Puja October 22, 2025 Wednesday
Bhai Dooj October 23, 2025 Thursday
Guru Gobind Singh Ji Martyrdom October 26, 2025 Sunday
Chhath Puja October 28, 2025 Tuesday
Guru Nanak's Birthday MNovember 05, 2025 Wednesday
Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day MNovember 24, 2025 Monday
Day of Sacrifice of 4 Sahibzada December 21, 2025 Sunday

Christmas

December 25, 2025

Thursday




